
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

10 

70 

8 

183 

100 

58 

176 

96 

18 

57 

5 

191 

50 

213 

51 

248 

12 

234 

186 

99 

138 

69 

157 

525 

202 

208 

Name 

Bjørn Arnegard 

Tore Stene 

Jesper Jeppesen 

Lars Fredrik Aas 

Vidar Moe 

Frode Nygård 

Karl Mario Seland 

Anders Valle 

Finn Kjellbakken Kristiansen 

Ronny Vold 

Bjørn Erik Ljosland 

Dag Schanke 

Steffen Andersen 

Ray Michael R. Moe 

Stian Senderud 

Kim Oug 

Olav Kalve 

Tor Olav Foss Berg 

Christian Jørgensen 

Marius Naume 

Bent Nydahl 

Lasse Helset 

John Erik Halvorsen 

Paul Aastad 

Christian Scheel 

Kenneth Birkeland 

Best Tm 

1:00.356 

1:01.768 

1:01.809 

1:01.862 

1:01.911 

1:01.942 

1:02.085 

1:02.359 

1:02.419 

1:02.761 

1:02.941 

1:03.437 

1:03.456 

1:03.606 

1:03.682 

1:03.834 

1:04.132 

1:04.156 

1:04.228 

1:05.352 

1:05.424 

1:05.561 

1:06.577 

1:06.907 

1:07.085 

1:09.338 

Laps 

9 

9 

10 

9 

10 

5 

9 

10 

10 

8 

6 

3 

8 

11 

11 

7 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

6 

7 

10 

10 

6 

Diff 

1.412 

1.453 

1.506 

1.555 

1.586 

1.729 

2.003 

2.063 

2.405 

2.585 

3.081 

3.100 

3.250 

3.326 

3.478 

3.776 

3.800 

3.872 

4.996 

5.068 

5.205 

6.221 

6.551 

6.729 

8.982 

Best Speed 

134,919 

131,835 

131,748 

131,635 

131,531 

131,465 

131,162 

130,586 

130,460 

129,749 

129,378 

128,367 

128,328 

128,026 

127,873 

127,568 

126,976 

126,928 

126,786 

124,605 

124,468 

124,208 

122,313 

121,709 

121,386 

117,442 

In Lap 

6 

5 

5 

3 

6 

4 

6 

5 

6 

6 

3 

3 

7 

5 

7 

4 

6 

8 

4 

6 

9 

5 

2 

7 

10 

2 

Make/Model/Engine 

S GSXR 750 

H CBR 1000RR 

D 1199 

H CBR 1000RR 

S GSXR 1000 `01 

Y R1 

D 1199 

S GSXR 1000 

H CBR 1000RR 

K ZX-10R 

H CBR 1000RR 

S GSXR 1000 

S GSXR 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 Mille 

Y R1 

H CBR 1000RR `08 

H CBR 1000RR 

S GSXR 1000 K7 

Y R1 

H CBR 1000RR 

BMW1000RR 

Y R1 

H CBR 1000RR 

K ZX-10R 

Aprilia RSV Mille 

Y R1 

Sponsor/Team 

teamsuzukinasjonal.no 

Jøra Bygg 

Bergen Group Fosen 

finnroadracing.wordpress.com 

teamsuzukinasjonal.no 

Timekeeping.no 

Full Throttle RR Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny, 23 degrees, dry track 32 degrees 

#57 – Laptime Cancelled for running off track limits. 
#248 – Laptime Cancelled for running off track limits. 
#10 – Laptime Cancelled for running off track limits. 
#248 – Laptime Cancelled for running off track limits. 

Printed: 15.08.2015 14:44:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Kjetil Bredesen 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Norsk Mesterskap - Norsk Cup 2015 

Rookie/Nasjonal 1000 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:30:48 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

15.08.2015 14:30 


